.morning of that- day.. Invitations yvere
1

extended to lodges in Braddock, Union-

town, Connellsville and other nearby 1

points. Delegations from these various

lodges were present to take part iri the

service.
District No, 7. *

District No. 7 has contributed five

thousand four hundred ($5,400) dollars

.to
'
the Jewish Widow and Orphan Asy

lum of- New Orleans, during the' past

. year.

Free Sons of Israel.
Office of ႑

the 'Grand Lodge' of the

• United States alih District Grand.

Lodge- No., 1, . 1101 Mudlson Avenue.
,

Office of the District Grand Lodge No.